PURA
(Standard Grade)
BEAM UP & DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
The Pura by Cerchio Lighting is a refined lighting fixture that embodies
elegance and minimalism. Crafted with high-quality materials, its sleek,
contemporary design makes it a versatile choice for modern interiors.
Featuring an IP20 rating and Class I appliance classification, it is designed
for indoor use, ensuring safety and durability. Available in multiple
finishes, the Pura seamlessly blends into various settings, from residential
spaces to sophisticated commercial environments. Its soft, ambient
illumination creates a warm and inviting atmosphere, making it an ideal
choice for those seeking both aesthetics and functionality in their lighting
solutions.
Metal
110-120V / 110-277V
20
MATERIAL:
VOLTAGE:
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
LIGHTING:
CODE:
CH-055-325-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
I
FINISHING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
FINISHING:
G9 / E26  / LED
Brass
Gold Leaf
Silver Leaf
Copper Leaf
White
Black
White/Gold Leaf
White/Silver Leaf
Black/Gold Leaf
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-325-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)
B) C)
MODEL:1
CH-055-325-SHD-
S60-LED-BR-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-055-325-SHD-S60-LED-BR-DIM
MODEL:1
LIGHT SOURCE:3
Ø:           23.62"  (60 cm)
H:            11" (28 cm)
L:             59" (150 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Cable -
-BR
-GL
-SL
-CL
-WH
-BL
-WG
-WS
-BG
-S60
MODEL:1 DIMENSIONS:2
-LED
-E26
-G9
-NON
-DIM
-DALI
-CAS
-LUT
FINISH OPTIONS:4
Brass
Gold Leaf
Silver Leaf
Copper Leaf
White
Black
White/Gold Leaf
White/Silver Leaf
Black/Gold Leaf
LED / 24W Down + 9W Up / 2900 lm / 3000K
3 x E26
8 x G9
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
DALI
Casambi
Lutron
*only for LED version
S60
DIMMING OPTIONS: 5
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-325-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)
B) C)
MODEL:1 MODEL:1
LIGHT SOURCE:3
Ø:           39.37"  (100 cm)
H:            18.11" (46 cm)
L:             59" (150 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Cable -
-BR
-GL
-SL
-CL
-WH
-BL
-WG
-WS
-BG
-S100
MODEL:1 DIMENSIONS:2
-LED
-E26
-G9
-NON
-DIM
-DALI
-CAS
-LUT
FINISH OPTIONS:4
Brass
Gold Leaf
Silver Leaf
Copper Leaf
White
Black
White/Gold Leaf
White/Silver Leaf
Black/Gold Leaf
LED / 24W Down + 9W Up / 2900 lm / 3000K
6 x E26
8 x G9
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
DALI
Casambi
Lutron
*only for LED version
S100
DIMMING OPTIONS: 5
CH-055-325-SHD-
S60-LED-BR-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-055-325-SHD-S60-LED-BR-DIM
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-055-325-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 07/09/2024
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
A)
B) C)
MODEL:1 MODEL:1
LIGHT SOURCE:3
Ø:           47.24"  (120 cm)
H:            21.65" (55 cm)
L:             59" (150 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Cable -
-BR
-GL
-SL
-CL
-WH
-BL
-WG
-WS
-BG
-S120
MODEL:1 DIMENSIONS:2
-LED
-E26
-G9
-NON
-DIM
-DALI
-CAS
-LUT
FINISH OPTIONS:4
Brass
Gold Leaf
Silver Leaf
Copper Leaf
White
Black
White/Gold Leaf
White/Silver Leaf
Black/Gold Leaf
LED / 24W Down + 9W Up / 2900 lm / 3000K
6 x E26
8 x G9
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
DALI
Casambi
Lutron
*only for LED version
S120
DIMMING OPTIONS: 5
CH-055-325-SHD-
S60-LED-BR-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-055-325-SHD-S60-LED-BR-DIM